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 We cover the whole of the
North West.

= £2 Million Annual Turnover,

' we're big enough to cope but
still small enough to care.

Dr

Our management team ensure fhey are out This is of paramouht impoftance at Profiwall.
on-site daily working with their operatives  As well as being fully health & safety

to ensure all projects are finished safely compliant, all our tradesmen have NVQ's and
and to the highest of standards. We CSCS cards, and where necessary PASMA,
consider ourselves hig enough to cope, IPAF etc. All our managers have SSSTS as a
small enough to care! minimum.
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\ﬁ ammercial Office

Residential ~ Schools & Colleges

MCI Developments Ltd (Keepmoat Homes) — 54 New Build
Sacial Housing, Oswaldtwistle — Plastering & Drylining

Watson Homes Ltd - 33 New Build Apartments,
Manehester — Metal Partitions, Ceifings, Plastering & Drylining

Pioneer Design & Build Ltd - 6 Industrial New Build Units,
Leeds - Metal Partitions, Ceilings, Plastering & Drylining

Carefoot Construction Ltd - Great Sankey High Schoat:
New Science Block & Sports Hall - Drylining, Partitions,
Ceilings & External SFS

Carefoot Construction Ltd — Ribblesdale High School,
Clitheroe: New Science Block & Refurbishment of Existing
Buildings - Drylining, Partitions, Ceilings & External SFS

| Medlock FBR Ltd - New 10 Pin Bowling Centre Printworks,
| Manchester — Drylining, Partitions & Ceilings
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Our Team

g
Justin Pritchard

Ivan Parashkevov Mincho Velikov
Commercial Director

Contracts Director Contracts Director

justin@profiwall.co.uk ivan@profiwall.co.uk mincho@profiwall.co.uk
07522 117 404 07883 037 815 07859 033 230

! Kate Williams
Andy Rowley QOffice Manager

Plastering & Wet Trades Foreman

office@profiwall.co.uk
Sam Booth

07966 087 778
andy@profiwall.co.uk Quantity Surveyor
07977 019 765
sam@profiwall.co.uk
(07786 636 386
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